\

e BELGIAN

CROSS COUNTRY

CYCLING

-EST.1882-

BK MTB XCO/XCC
Houffalize, 21-23/07/2023, BEL

XCC

HOME/ U17M / Results

Search
Pos Nr
1. 503
2. 529
3. 502
4. 527
5. 507
6. 510
7. 515
8. 512
9. 521
10. 505
11. 501
12. 508
13. 516
14. 509
15. 537
16. 513
17. 506
18. 514
19. 504
20. 526
21. 530
22. 519
23. 525
24. 517
25. 534
26. 511
27. 536
28. 522
29. 518
30. 523
31. 524
32. 548
33. 531
34. 533
35. 543
36. 520
37. 565
38. 542
39. 563
40. 535
41. 544
42. 553
43. 558
44. 559
45. 532
46. 546
47. 549
48. 555
49. 566
50. 567
51. 550
52. 568
53. 545
54. 569
55. 556
56. 554
57. 547
58. 541
59. 562
60. 528
61. 551
62. 540
63. 561
538

539

552

564

560

Name / Team

ANCIAUX Adrien
VERTT CYCLING SCHOOL

VAN KERCKHOVE Seff

ORIGEN MTB TEAM

WIJCKMANS Sebbe
RS BIKES RACING TEAM

ROISSE Clément

TEAM VTT JEUMONT

GENTEN Luis
SUPERBIKERS

DEZITTERE Jannes

WOUTIM-OPTIMUS-ARGENTA CYCLING TEAM

FERKET Jasper
UCT CYCLING TEAM

BORGMANS Vic

UCT CYCLING TEAM

JANSSENS Miel
NOW CYCLING TEAM

ENNEKENS Mathe

UCT CYCLING TEAM

LAENEN Ryan

RUIZ-BIKESERVICEPUNT CYCLING TEAM

HERMANS Thorben

ORBEA G-BIKES MTB RACING TEAM

EVENS Jarne
WOUTIM OPTIMUS ARGENTA CYCLING TEAM

DIDION Clément

SUPERBIKERS

SAINTHUILE Gabriel
SUPERBIKERS

IVENS Lorenz

RK CYCLING TEAM

BLEUX Mathias
UCT CYCLING TEAM

SERNEELS Seppe

FIETSSERVICE-MONDRAKER TEAM

VAN ELSEN Kobe

FIETSSERVICE - MONDRAKER TEAM

VAN MECHELEN Jeppe

OFF ROAD CLUB 2000 DESSEL

FIEVEZ Sylvain
TEAM HOUDART CCE

DE PEUTER Toon

UCT CYCLING TEAM

VANDEN ECKER Bas
OMC MTB RACING TEAM

URKENS Daan

UCT CYCLING TEAM

PFISTER Thomas
INDIVIDUEEL

VANNUETEN Nils

ATB KEMPEN

GEUKENS Alex
4BIKES WESTFIT

AUBIER Martin

ARDENNES MOUNTAIN BIKE

BERTELS Kerel
RK CYCLING TEAM

BYNENS Wout

WOUTIM-OPTIMUS-ARGENTA CYCLING TEAM

GOFFA Casper
RK CYCLING TEAM

VERREZEN Meinte

OFF ROAD 2000 DESSEL

HENDRICKX Niels
LIGNA SYSTEMS MTB TEAM

VANDERSTEEN Siebe

NOW CYCLING TEAM

KOELMAN Yann
RADSPORTKLUB EUPEN

VAN GOETHEM Jules

VERTT CYCLING SCHOOL

DENAYER Joppe
NOW CYCLING TEAM

MICHIELS Jasper

ATB KEMPEN

MAENEN Dani
RUIZ BIKSERVICEPUNT CYCLING TEAM

GREENWOOD Tommy

OMC MTB CLUB

SALAETS Lowie
WESTFIT RACING TEAM

GRAFF Samuel

RSK EUPEN

RENDERS Luca
4BIKES WESTFIT

KNOCKAERT Yentel

INDIVIDUEEL

DISPA Clément
SUPERBIKERS

MARTENS Seppe

KVC MEETJESLAND

LOUIS Clément
EVHA

COOLS Dries

4BIKES WESTFIT

PIRLOT Florian
HARDE TRAIL MTB

WILLEMS Cyriel

NOW CYCLING TEAM

VAN BAEL Mats
4BIKES WESTFIT

ROOMS Ethan

CRABBE TOITURE CC CHEVIGNY

VANDERGRAESEN Mika
4BIKES WESTFIT

BOURDON Corey

CORNELIS Mathéo

ECOLE VTT DE LA HAUTE ARDENNE

REIP Lucien

LIGNA SYSTEMS MTB TEAM

NIJS Stan
CYELO

PEETERS Jens

FIETSSERVICE-MONDRAKER TEAM

MAINIL Florent
TEAM HOUDART CCE

VANHOUDT Kobe

WOUTIM-OPTIMUS-ARGENTA CYCLING TEAM

JANSSEN Jasper

WOUTIM-OPTIMUS-ARGENTHA CYCLING TEA

EERDEKENS Thymen

RUIZ-BIKESERVICEPUNT CYCLING TEAM

DILLEN Jent

FIETSSERVICE-MONTRAKER TEAM

RICHIR Marc

RAID BOCQ

JANSSENS Arthur
AA DRINK YOUNG LIONS

BERNIMONT Gauthier

TEAM LUXBIKES HOUFFALIZE

MOONS Giel
WOUTIM OPTIMUS ARGENTA CYCLING TEAM

BEERTEN Stan

4BIKES WESTFIT

Nais

2007

2008

2007

2008

2007

2008

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2008

2007

2007

2008

2007

2008

2007

2008

2008

2008

2007

2008

2007

2008

2008

2007

2008

2007

2008

2008

2008

2008

2007

2007

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2007

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2008

2008

2008

2007

2008

2007

2008

2008

2008

2008

2007

2007

2007

UCI ID

10078299087

10064813461

10065179435

10117616120

10078299794

10074872866

10065180445

10065205303

10089093167

10065192165

10065187115

10075376458

10073158693

10078299592

10090203213

10089090945

10065190751

10065213989

10087647968

10065224703

10089927569

10065230763

10065193175

10065220558

10137109379

10072372387

10125351767

10105099985

10065214801

10065177415

10088648078

10065219851

10078295552

10065220053

10074974011

10097422033

10110028292

10065225713

10138428276

10065218538

10118840239

10107115060

10125887186

10138564985

10078295249

10074187907

10107570758

10099470551

10085406965

10128811940

10123994474

10126917612

10125258407

10144245953

10079627583

10078521581

10065217932

10088730732

10095719580

10065236221

10065189842

10065235817

10089409025

10078296057

10065223588

10120042635

10099121553

10139051807

NAT Laps
BEL 4
BEL 4
BEL 4
BEL 4
BEL 4
BEL 4
BEL 4
BEL 4
BEL 4
BEL 4
BEL 4
BEL 4
BEL 4
BEL 4
BEL 4
BEL 4
BEL 4
BEL 4
BEL 4
BEL 4
BEL 4
BEL 4
BEL 4
BEL 4
BEL 4
BEL 4
BEL 4
BEL 4
BEL 4
BEL 4
BEL 4
BEL 4
BEL 4
BEL 4
BEL 4
BEL 4
BEL 4
BEL 3
BEL 3
BEL 3
BEL 3
BEL 3
BEL 3
BEL 3
BEL 3
BEL 3
BEL 3
BEL 3
BEL 3
BEL 3
BEL 3
BEL 3
BEL 3
BEL 3
BEL 3
BEL 3
BEL 3
BEL 3
BEL 3
BEL 3
BEL 3
BEL 3
BEL 3
BEL 3
BEL 2
BEL 0
BEL 0
BEL -

1

8:53 (1)
8:53 (1)
9:29 (8)
+0:36 (8)
9:05 (3)
+0:12 (3)
9:36 (11)
+0:43 (11)
8:58 (2)
+0:05 (2)
9:39 (12)
+0:46 (12)
9:46 (15)
+0:53 (15)
9:29 (7)
+0:36 (7)
9:51 (16)
+0:58 (16)
9:44 (14)
+0:51 (14)
9:11 (4)
+0:18 (4)
9:39 (13)
+0:46 (13)
10:11 (21)
+1:18 (21)
9:19 (5)
+0:26 (5)
10:19 (24)
+1:26 (24)
9:51 (17)
+0:58 (17)
9:34 (10)
+0:41 (10)
10:10 (20)
+1:17 (20)
9:34 (9)
+0:41 (9)
10:19 (25)
+1:26 (25)
10:24 (28)
+1:31 (28)
10:21 (26)
+1:28 (26)
10:34 (29)
+1:41 (29)
10:09 (19)
+1:16 (19)
10:15 (23)
+1:22 (23)
10:39 (31)
+1:46 (31)
10:41 (33)
+1:48 (33)
10:12 (22)
+1:19 (22)
10:07 (18)
+1:14 (18)
10:22 (27)
+1:29 (27)
10:48 (35)
+1:55 (35)
11:22 (39)
+2:29 (39)
10:37 (30)
+1:44 (30)
11:35 (48)
+2:42 (48)
10:40 (32)
+1:47 (32)
9:26 (6)
+0:33 (6)
10:52 (36)
+1:59 (36)
11:24 (41)
+2:31 (41)
11:48 (53)
+2:55 (53)
11:17 (38)
+2:24 (38)
11:23 (40)
+2:30 (40)
11:53 (56)
+3:00 (56)
11:36 (49)
+2:43 (49)
11:43 (52)
+2:50 (52)
11:33 (46)
+2:40 (46)
11:06 (37)
+2:13 (37)
11:31 (45)
+2:38 (45)
11:33 (47)
+2:40 (47)
12:01 (58)
+3:08 (58)
11:28 (42)
+2:35 (42)
11:30 (43)
+2:37 (43)
12:14 (61)
+3:21 (61)
11:56 (57)
+3:03 (57)
11:40 (50)
+2:47 (50)
12:07 (59)
+3:14 (59)
11:52 (55)
+2:59 (55)
11:31 (44)
+2:38 (44)
12:37 (63)
+3:44 (63)
12:47 (66)
+3:54 (66)
12:42 (65)
+3:49 (65)
12:22 (62)
+3:29 (62)
12:39 (64)
+3:46 (64)
12:07 (60)
+3:14 (60)
10:47 (34)
+1:54 (34)
11:49 (54)
+2:56 (54)
11:41 (51)
+2:48 (51)
13:02 (67)

+4:09 (67)

‘@

2
14:11 (1)
+0:00 (1)
14:21 (2)
+0:46 (4)
14:38 (4)
+0:39 (3)
14:27 (3)
+0:59 (5)
14:44 (5)
23:42 (2)
15:29 (16)
+2:04 (13)
15:23 (12)
+2:05 (14)
15:24 (15)
+1:49 (11)
15:19 (11)
+2:06 (15)
15:36 (19)
+2:16 (16)
15:24 (14)

+1:31 (7)

15:12 (7)

+1:47 (9)
15:18 (10)
+2:25 (17)

15:13 (8)

+1:28 (6)
15:24 (13)
+2:39 (18)

15:02 (6)
+1:49 (10)
15:31 (18)
+2:01 (12)
15:52 (23)
+2:58 (21)

15:16 (9)

+1:46 (8)
15:48 (21)
+3:03 (24)
15:30 (17)
+2:50 (19)
15:48 (22)
+3:05 (25)
16:35 (33)
+4:05 (30)
16:06 (27)
+3:11 (27)
15:55 (24)
+3:06 (26)
16:10 (28)
+3:45 (29)
16:41 (37)
+4:18 (33)
18:04 (56)
+5:12 (40)
15:57 (26)
+3:00 (23)
15:41 (20)
+2:59 (22)
16:53 (38)
+4:37 (34)
17:02 (40)
+5:20 (41)
16:37 (34)
+4:10 (31)
16:31 (31)
+5:02 (37)
17:12 (45)
+4:48 (35)
16:32 (32)
+2:54 (20)
16:28 (29)
+4:16 (32)
17:07 (42)
+5:27 (43)
16:38 (36)
+5:22 (42)
17:21 (49)
+5:34 (46)
17:12 (44)
+5:31 (44)
17:16 (48)
+6:05 (52)
17:02 (41)
+5:34 (45)
16:57 (39)
+5:36 (47)
16:38 (35)
+5:07 (38)
17:09 (43)
+5:11 (39)
17:29 (51)
+5:56 (50)
17:25 (50)
+5:54 (48)
17:14 (46)
+6:11 (53)
17:32 (52)
+5:56 (49)
16:31 (30)
+4:57 (36)
17:49 (53)
+6:59 (55)
19:02 (59)
+7:54 (58)
17:52 (54)
+6:28 (54)
18:21 (57)
+7:24 (57)
19:12 (60)
+8:00 (59)
19:39 (63)
+8:06 (60)
19:33 (62)
+9:06 (63)
19:31 (61)
+9:14 (64)
18:54 (58)
+8:32 (61)
17:56 (55)
+7:14 (56)
20:11 (65)
+9:46 (65)
19:59 (64)
+9:02 (62)
15:56 (25)
+3:39 (28)
17:14 (47)

+5:59 (51)

3
14:41 (3)
+0:00 (1)
14:31 (1)
+0:36 (2)
14:39 (2)
38:22 (3)
14:57 (4)
+1:15 (4)
15:31 (6)
+1:28 (5)

15:42 (10)
+3:05 (13)
15:46 (12)
+3:10 (14)
15:49 (13)
+2:57 (10)
15:35 (8)
+3:00 (11)
15:04 (5)
+2:39 (6)
16:13 (23)
+3:03 (12)
15:33 (7)
+2:39 (7)
16:00 (15)
+3:44 (17)
16:02 (16)
+2:49 (8)
15:43 (11)
+3:41 (15)
16:47 (27)
+3:55 (19)
16:22 (24)
+3:42 (16)
16:14 (21)
+4:31 (21)
15:52 (14)
+2:57 (9)
16:14 (22)
+4:36 (24)
15:39 (9)
+3:48 (18)
16:09 (18)
+4:33 (23)
16:53 (28)
+6:17 (29)
17:18 (37)
+5:48 (27)
16:05 (17)
+4:30 (20)
17:00 (31)
+6:04 (28)
17:03 (33)
+6:40 (32)
16:37 (25)
+7:08 (34)
16:12 (19)
+4:31 (22)
16:42 (26)
+5:00 (25)
17:10 (34)
+7:06 (33)
16:54 (29)
+7:33 (37)
17:03 (32)
+6:32 (30)
16:59 (30)
+7:20 (35)
18:14 (48)
+8:21 (42)
18:25 (49)
+6:38 (31)
17:55 (45)
+7:30 (36)
17:38 (43)
+8:24 (44)
17:14 (35)
+7:55 (39)
17:55 (44)
+8:48 (47)
17:28 (39)
+8:18 (41)
17:27 (38)
+8:51 (48)
17:33 (40)
+8:26 (45)
17:38 (41)
+8:33 (46)
17:57 (46)
+8:23 (43)
17:38 (42)
+8:08 (40)
18:05 (47)
+9:20 (49)
18:26 (50)
+9:39 (50)
18:31 (51)
+10:01 (52)
18:44 (53)
+9:59 (51)
17:18 (36)
+7:34 (38)
18:55 (54)
+11:13 (56)
19:08 (55)
+12:21 (57)
19:16 (56)
+11:03 (54)
19:41 (60)
+12:24 (58)
20:31 (62)
+13:50 (61)
19:21 (58)
+12:46 (59)
19:19 (57)
+13:44 (60)
19:49 (61)
+14:22 (62)
20:49 (63)
+14:40 (63)
18:33 (52)
+11:06 (55)
21:17 (64)
+16:22 (64)
22:32 (65)
+16:53 (65)
16:13 (20)
+5:11 (26)
19:27 (59)

+10:45 (53)

4
14:49 (2)
+0:00 (1)
14:50 (4)
+0:37 (2)
14:50 (3)
+0:38 (3)
14:48 (1)
53:48 (4)

15:53 (12)
+2:32 (5)
15:26 (5)
+3:42 (6)
15:32 (6)

+3:53 (10)
15:41 (9)
+3:49 (8)
15:39 (7)
+3:50 (9)

16:37 (24)

+4:27 (13)

16:05 (15)

+4:19 (11)

15:59 (13)
+3:49 (7)

15:48 (10)

+4:43 (15)

16:30 (21)

+4:30 (14)

16:06 (16)

+4:58 (17)
15:41 (8)

+4:47 (16)

16:25 (20)

+5:18 (18)

15:50 (11)

+5:32 (19)

16:15 (18)

+4:23 (12)

16:08 (17)

+5:55 (22)

16:36 (23)

+5:35 (20)

16:00 (14)

+5:44 (21)

16:44 (27)

+8:12 (28)

16:44 (28)

+7:43 (25)

17:32 (36)

+7:13 (23)

16:39 (26)

+7:54 (27)

16:30 (22)

+8:21 (29)

16:21 (19)

+8:40 (30)

19:04 (53)

+8:46 (31)

17:42 (39)

+7:53 (26)

17:21 (32)

+9:38 (34)

17:14 (31)

+9:58 (36)

17:23 (34)

+9:06 (32)

16:54 (29)

+9:25 (33)

16:38 (25)

+10:10 (38)

18:05 (42)

+9:54 (35)

17:22 (33)

+10:03 (37)

17:29 (35)

+11:04 (39)

18:25 (46)

+11:31 (40)

17:33 (37)

+11:32 (41)

18:03 (40)

+11:32 (42)

17:37 (38)

+11:39 (43)

18:06 (43)

+11:43 (44)

18:03 (41)

+11:47 (45)

18:20 (45)

+11:54 (46)

18:41 (49)

+12:00 (47)

18:15 (44)

+12:46 (48)

18:41 (48)

+13:31 (49)

18:39 (47)

+13:51 (50)

19:31 (54)

+14:41 (51)

22:13 (62)

+14:58 (52)

18:56 (51)

+15:20 (53)

18:51 (50)

+16:23 (54)

20:47 (59)

+17:01 (55)

20:24 (57)

+17:59 (56)

18:58 (52)

+17:59 (57)

20:44 (58)

+18:41 (58)

20:09 (55)

+19:04 (59)

20:14 (56)

+19:47 (60)

21:06 (60)

+20:57 (61)

25:49 (64)

+22:06 (62)

21:52 (61)

+23:25 (63)

22:38 (63)

+24:42 (64)

16:59 (30)

+7:21 (24)

5
14:38 (2)
+0:00 (1)
14:35 (1)
+0:34 (2)
15:06 (4)
+1:06 (3)
14:55 (3)
+1:31 (4)

15:59 (16)
1:11:05 (5)
15:09 (6)
+4:13 (6)
15:15 (7)
+4:30 (7)
15:25 (11)
+4:36 (8)
15:31 (12)
+4:43 (9)
15:07 (5)
+4:56 (10)
15:23 (10)
+5:04 (11)
16:08 (19)
+5:19 (12)
15:23 (9)
+5:28 (13)
16:04 (18)
+5:56 (14)
15:50 (14)
+6:10 (15)
16:01 (17)
+6:10 (16)
15:32 (13)
+6:12 (17)
15:18 (8)
+6:12 (18)
17:05 (28)
+6:50 (19)
16:20 (21)
+7:37 (20)
17:11 (30)
+8:08 (21)
17:33 (35)
+8:39 (22)
15:51 (15)
+9:25 (23)
16:33 (23)
+9:38 (24)
17:12 (31)
+9:47 (25)
16:54 (27)
+10:10 (26)
16:32 (22)
+10:15 (27)
16:46 (26)
+10:48 (28)
17:10 (29)
+11:18 (29)
18:14 (37)
+11:29 (30)
16:35 (24)
+11:35 (31)
16:17 (20)
+11:37 (32)
17:14 (32)
+11:42 (33)
17:21 (33)
+12:08 (34)
16:39 (25)
+12:11 (35)
17:28 (34)
+12:44 (36)
17:48 (36)

+13:13 (37)

6 7 8 9 10

Q 7%

Time Gap
1:07:12 -
1:07:46  +0:34
1:08:18  +1:06
1:08:43  +1:31
1:11:05  +3:53
1:11:25  +4:13
1:11:42  +4:30
1:11:48  +4:36
1:11:55  +4:43
1:12:08  +4:56
1:12:16 +5:04
1:12:31 +5:19
1:12:40  +5:28
1:13:08  +5:56
1:13:22  +6:10
1:13:22  +6:10
1:13:24 +6:12
1:13:24  +6:12
1:14:02  +6:50
1:14:49  +7:37
1:15:20  +8:08
1:15:51 +8:39
1:16:37  +9:25
1:16:50  +9:38
1:16:59  +9:47
1:17:22 +10:10
1:17:27 +10:15
1:18:00 +10:48
1:18:30 +11:18
1:18:41 +11:29
1:18:47 +11:35
1:18:49 +11:37
1:18:54 +11:42
1:19:20 +12:08
1:19:23  +12:11
1:19:56 +12:44
1:20:25 +13:13
-1 LAP
-1 LAP
-1 LAP
-1 LAP
-1 LAP
-1 LAP
-1 LAP
-1 LAP
-1 LAP
-1 LAP
-1 LAP
-1 LAP
-1 LAP
-1 LAP
-1 LAP
-1 LAP
-1 LAP
-1 LAP
-1 LAP
-1 LAP
-1 LAP
-1 LAP
-1 LAP
-1 LAP
-1 LAP
-1 LAP

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

68 Entries


https://www.acn-timing.com/?lng=EN#/events/2156180957025205/ctx/20230721_bk/cms
https://www.acn-timing.com/?lng=EN#/events/2156180957025205/ctx/20230721_bk/cms/CG_13
https://www.acn-timing.com/?lng=EN#/events/2156180957025205/ctx/20230721_bk/cms/197968_13

